The CT3251-# Extra-Large Insulated
Alligator Clip - Elephant Clip - can
grip large contacts up to 1.26”
(32mm) in diameter yet accommo-
dates flat, hexagonal or round wires as
small as .010” (0.25mm).  Even with
this large span, the clip is easy to han-
dle with its narrow design, only .58”

-5 Green, -6 Blue, -7 Violet, -8 Grey,
-9 White & -4/5 Yellow/Green
Order Example:
CT3251-0 (Clip in Black)
ORDER INFORMATION:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
CONTACT INFO:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Global Specialties:
  CT3251-7  CT3251-1  CT3251-6  CT3251-5  CT3251-9  CT3251-2  CT3251-8  CT3251-0  CT3251-4